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                                               РАСПИСАНИЕ СПОРТИВНЫХ СЕКЦИЙ 

В МАОУ гимназии № 54 

 

№ Название 

секции 

Ф.И.О. 

педагога 

Место 

проведения 

Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота 

1. Вьетнамское 

многоборье 

Бабенко 

А.А. 

МАОУ 

гимназия 

54 

19.15-20.30  18.50-

20.30 

 18.50-

20.30 

 

2. Танцевальный 

спорт 

Косарев 

П.В. 

МАОУ 

гимназия 

54 

 19.00-

20.30 

 19.00-

20.30 

 15.30-

17.30 
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